



MBAN Vice-President Career Affairs

The Vice-President Career Affairs shall:

- a. Be enrolled in the MBAN program.
- b. Uphold and exemplify the vision and values of the student body.
- c. Uphold traditions and cultivate a student culture consistent with the visions and values.
- d. Be responsible for communications with the Business Career Centre.
- e. Ensure that the MBAN Society is representing the Sauder School of Business appropriately.
- f. Act as the official MBAN Society contact for the business community and other universities.
- g. Support and attend school and community events representing the MBAN Society.
- h. Coordinate sponsorship efforts for MBAN Society initiatives.
- i. Oversee all external communications of the MBAN Society.
- j. Encourage and coordinate class participation in volunteer programs and promote class involvement with the external community.
- k. Inform MBAN class of relevant events in the community and business community.
- I. Initiate and direct community charity initiatives.